Date Run: 2-17-2023 1:04 PM
Cnty-Dist: 049-906
Campus: 001 Track : 00

A Number of Days Taught 104

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

I @ M m o O W

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

I & T m o O W

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

4002.00
184.00
3818.00
0.00
3818.00
36.71
95.40

3982.00
141.00
3841.00
0.00
3841.00
36.93
96.46

Average Daily Attendance

ERA SCHOOL

08-17-2022 To 02-17-2023
Sch Year: 2023

4158.00
179.00
3979.00
0.00
3979.00
38.26
95.70

5014.00
174.00
4840.00
0.00
4840.00
46.54
96.53

3640.00
117.00
3523.00
0.00
3523.00
33.88
96.79

4156.00
126.00
4030.00
0.00
4030.00
38.75
96.97

4467.00
175.00
4292.00
0.00
4292.00
41.27
96.08

4576.00
176.00
4400.00
0.00
4400.00
42.31
96.15

Program ID: SAT2300

Page: 1of5
3 4 5
4265.00 4462.00 3965.00
174.00 147.00 125.00
4091.00 4315.00 3840.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
4091.00 4315.00 3840.00
39.34 41.49 36.92
95.92 96.71 96.85
11 12 Total
4052.00 3432.00 54171.00
195.00 150.00 2063.00
3857.00 3282.00 52108.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
3857.00 3282.00 52108.00
37.09 31.56 501.04
95.19 95.63 96.19



Date Run: 2-17-2023 1:04 PM Average Daily Attendance Program ID: SAT2300
Cnty-Dist:  049-906 ERA SCHOOL Page: 2 of 5
Campus: 001 Track: 01 08-17-2022 To 02-17-2023

Sch Year: 2023

A Number of Days Taught 108

EE PK KG 1 2 3 4 5

B Tot Days Membership - All Students .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
C Tot Days Absent - All Students .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
D Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
E Ineligible Days Present .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
F Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
G Refined ADA (F/A) .00 00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
H Percent Attendance (%) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total

B Tot Days Membership - All Students .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 108.00 .00 108.00
C Tot Days Absent - All Students .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 4.00 .00 4.00
D Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 104.00 .00 104.00
E Ineligible Days Present .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00
F Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 104.00 .00 104.00
G Refined ADA (F/A) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .96 .00 .96
H Percent Attendance (%) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 96.30 .00 96.30



Date Run: 2-17-2023 1:04 PM Average Daily Attendance Program ID: SAT2300
Cnty-Dist:  049-906 ERA SCHOOL Page: 3 of 5
Campus: 001 Track : 02 08-17-2022 To 02-17-2023

Sch Year: 2023

A Number of Days Taught 104

EE PK KG 1 2 3 4 5

B Tot Days Membership - All Students .00 1768.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
C Tot Days Absent - All Students .00 109.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
D Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00 1659.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
E Ineligible Days Present .00 1659.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
F Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00 0.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
G Refined ADA (F/A) .00 0.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
H Percent Attendance (%) .00 93.83 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total

B Tot Days Membership - All Students .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 1768.00
C Tot Days Absent - All Students .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 109.00
D Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 1659.00
E Ineligible Days Present .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 1659.00
F Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 0.00
G Refined ADA (F/A) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 0.00
H Percent Attendance (%) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 93.83



Date Run: 2-17-2023 1:04 PM
Cnty-Dist: 049-906
Campus: 001 Track: 03

I @ M m o O W

I & T m o O W

Number of Days Taught 110

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Average Daily Attendance

ERA SCHOOL

08-17-2022 To 02-17-2023
Sch Year: 2023

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

110.00
0.00
110.00
0.00
110.00
1.00
100.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Program ID: SAT2300

Page: 4 of 5

3 4 5
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
11 12 Total
.00 .00 110.00
.00 .00 0.00
.00 .00 110.00
.00 .00 0.00
.00 .00 110.00
.00 .00 1.00
.00 .00 100.00



Date Run: 2-17-2023 1:04 PM
Cnty-Dist: 049-906

Average Daily Attendance
Era ISD

Campus: 001 Track: ALL 08-17-2022 To 02-17-2023
Sch Year: 2023
A Number of Days Taught Campus-Tracks: 001-00 (104), 001-01 (108), 001-02 (104), 001-03 (110)
EE PK KG 1
B Tot Days Membership - All Students 0.00 1768.00 4158.00 3750.00
C Tot Days Absent - All Students 0.00 109.00 179.00 117.00
D Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) 0.00 1659.00 3979.00 3633.00
E Ineligible Days Present 0.00 1659.00 0.00 0.00
F Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) 0.00 0.00 3979.00 3633.00
G Refined ADA (F/A) 0.00 0.00 38.26 34.88
H Percent Attendance (%) 0.00 93.83 95.70 96.88
6 7 8 9
B Tot Days Membership - All Students 4002.00 3982.00 5014.00 4156.00
C Tot Days Absent - All Students 184.00 141.00 174.00 126.00
D Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) 3818.00 3841.00 4840.00 4030.00
E Ineligible Days Present 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
F Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) 3818.00 3841.00 4840.00 4030.00
G Refined ADA (F/A) 36.71 36.93 46.54 38.75
H Percent Attendance (%) 95.40 96.46 96.53 96.97

4467.00
175.00
4292.00
0.00
4292.00
41.27
96.08

4576.00
176.00
4400.00
0.00
4400.00
42.31
96.15

Program ID: SAT2300

Page: 5 o0of 5
3 4 5
4265.00 4462.00 3965.00
174.00 147.00 125.00
4091.00 4315.00 3840.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
4091.00 4315.00 3840.00
39.34 41.49 36.92
95.92 96.71 96.85
11 12 Total
4160.00 3432.00 56157.00
199.00 150.00 2176.00
3961.00 3282.00 53981.00
0.00 0.00 1659.00
3961.00 3282.00 52322.00
38.05 31.56 503.00
95.22 95.63 96.13



